
Creative Music Co. exists to offer 
top professional music, creative 
services and experiences.  We 
provide creative arts consultaiton, 
Pro AVL system integration &  
training, live and studio giging  
services as well as graphic and 
video production services all in one 
place. 

We are believers in helping people 
be sucessful. Let us partner with 
your misssion and see you thrive! 

Important Note :
*Bulk and retainer pricing available 
for creative services.  Contact for 
details. 

Live Services Daily/Project RateHourly Rate

Logo Design 

Soclal Media Graphic

Announcement Graphic

Series Design

 AVL Integration (labor)

Audio Technician

Live Performances 

Church Worship Leading

$50 Per Add’l. Crew

$175

$500 a Day

$450 a Day (non holiday)

 Please Call for Rates

 Please Call for Rates

 >Series Collateral

Poster Design

T-shirt design

Church Online Vid. BASIC

Church Online Viid.  PRO

Sermon Bumper

$600

$50

 $75

$50

$150

$100

$200

$350

$400

 Please Call for Rates
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Lyric Video

Count Down Video

Motion Vid. Animation (up to :30)

Consulting 

$500

$100

$200

-

-

-

 Please Call for Rates$50

Creative Services

Consulting Services
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For RAPID response, Contact:

 CreativeMusicFL@gmail.com 484-238-2476

Creative Music Co.
Create | Inspire | Learn

Mailing Adddress:
622 NW 3rd Street
Cape Coral, FL 33993

484-918-0101

MAIN OFFICE

Audio System Tune Up

1

2

 Church provides assets. Includes audio enhancement & basic stereo audio mixing, color correction, video transitions1
 Church provides assets. Includes multitrack audio mixing, color correction, video transitions, lower thirds 2


