



EX CreativeMusicFL@gmail.com

484-238-2476

Creative Music Co. exists to offer top professional music, creative services and experiences. We provide creative arts consultaiton, Pro AVL system integration & training, live and studio giging services as well as graphic and video production services all in one place.

We are believers in helping people be sucessful. Let us partner with your misssion and see you thrive!

*Bulk and retainer pricing available

Live Services	Hourly Rate	Daily/Project Rate
AVL Integration (labor)	\$50 Per Add'l. Crew	\$500 a Day
Audio Technician		\$450 a Day (non holiday)
Audio System Tune Up		\$175
Live Performances		Please Call for Rates
Church Worship Leading		Please Call for Rates

Creative Services		
Logo Design	-	\$600
Social Media Graphic	-	\$50
Announcement Graphic	-	\$75
Series Design	-	Please Call for Rates
>Series Collateral	-	\$50
Poster Design	-	\$150
T-shirt design	-	\$100
Church Online Vid. BASIC 1	-	\$200
Church Online Viid. PRO 2	-	\$350
Sermon Bumper	-	\$400
Lyric Video	-	\$500
Count Down Video	-	\$100
Motion Vid. Animation (up to :30)	-	\$200

MAIN OFFICE



Mailing Adddress: 622 NW 3rd Street Cape Coral, FL 33993



484-918-0101

Consulting Services		
Consulting	\$50	Please Call for Rates

 $^{1\,}$ Church provides assets. Includes audio enhancement & basic stereo audio mixing, color correction, video transitions

 $^{{\}small 2} \ \ \text{Church provides assets. Includes multitrack audio mixing, color correction, video transitions, lower thirds}$